
Do not scale, All dimensions to be confirmed on site. Information 
contained in this drawing is the sole copyright of CAKE design & 
architecture and is not to be reproduced without permission.  

CAKE

Project

For

Scale

Drwg. No.

Date1:50 @ A1

REV

Drawing Title

Rev Description DateDrawn

Notes

95A York Way

015_DWG_01_001

Ivan Knapp & Federica Bonacasa

Existing Roof & Ground Floor 
Plans

-

living

shared hallway

95A york
way95 york

way

shower
room

kitchen

store

bedroom

garden

305mm diameter combined 
public gravity sewer owned 
by Thames Water to the 
rear of garden centreline 
approximately 900mm from 
rear boundary.

Laurel tree in rear garden 
of neighbouring property 
no.97 York Way

95 york way first floor flat
property not surveyed

0 2.5 5 7.5 M1

EXISTING ROOF 01 PLAN
Scale: 1:50 @ A1 / 1:100 @ A3

2

EXISTING GROUND 00 PLAN
Scale: 1:50 @ A1 / 1:100 @ A3

1

B

B

A A

C

C

D

D

E

E

002
03

002
03

003
05

003
05

003
06

003
06

B

B

A A

C

C

D

D

E

E

09/11/2021


	015_DWG_01_001
	Viewport-8
	Viewport-1
	Viewport-2


